TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2020 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
AUDIO / VIDEO SYSTEMS
High Speed VU Series Ultra-Slim HDMI Cable With Ethernet
REV.20200915.4
Applications
The Vericom VU Series High Speed Ultra-Slim HDMI Cable

info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
AUDIO / VIDEO SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
Description Packaging
HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET
High Speed VU Series HDMI Cable W/ Ethernet Cable Polybag
Length Black White
1.5 ft XHD01-04251 XHD01-04256
3 ft XHD03-04252 XHD03-04257
6 ft XHD06-04253 XHD06-04258
10 ft XHD10-04254 XHD10-04259
12 ft XHD12-04255 XHD12-04260
Construction
Conductor AWG: Specified By Item Number Connector Head Size: 21.13 x 18.68 x 9.00 mm